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WILSON ~ HENDERSON  RESTEMEYER HUNTER
TRAME BROWN COOK BERGHAUSEN
SCHULZE HOFF BUTLER LUEDERS

Members in Faculty
REGINALD McGRANE

FOUNDED, 1868

UNIVERSITY OF VIRGINIA
78 CHAPTERS

NIEMAN  SCHOTT
CLARK BUCHARD
BRENTSON EVERETT

Actives

WILLIAM BAXTER
CLARENCE BETZ
ALFRED BERGHAUSEN
PAUL BRENTSON
ROBERT BUTLER
JOHN BIRCHARD
CHARLES CLARK
CHARLES COOK
CHARLES EVERETT
FRANK ENGLERT
ALBERT FINK

ROSS HASTIE

PHILIP HEIL
EDWARD HOFF
EDWARD JULIEN
ROSS LANCE
GEORGE LEVENGOOD
FRITZ LUEDERS
NELSON LINCOLN
RALPH POLLARD
RICHARD ROWLAND
WILLIAM SCHMID
ERIC SCHULZE
ELMER VAN HORN

YAEGER
BAXTER
LEVINGOOD

'35
‘37
(35

35
‘34
‘37
‘35
‘34
‘37
A
‘35
‘34
35
35
‘34

‘34
37
34
34
34
E5

HONSCHOPP

Pledges

ALLEN ADAMS

SAM GILLILAND
ROBERT HAUSSER
WILLIAM HENDERSON
HUGO HONSCHOPP
ALBERT HABERER
HAROLD NEIMAN
WILLIAM PUGH
WILLIAM RESTEMEYER
CARL SCHOTT

JACK SEYFFER
LAWRENCE TRAME
ROBERT TRUEBNER
GORDON WALTZ
MAURICE WILSON
RALPH YAEGER

ESTABLISHED, 1910
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ALPHA XI CHAPTER



